
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PASQUINES	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,186.87
2024-10-01 TRELLO.COM*	ATLASSIAN txn_a8HArZN $0.00 $3,186.87
2024-10-09 Donation	from	Adi	Martinez txn_MNHJPzL $10.00 $3,196.87
2024-10-11 TRELLO.COM*	ATLASSIAN txn_a8HA8vA -$25.50 $3,171.37
2024-10-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/7	to	10/13 txn_xQHnQ84 -$0.70 $3,170.67
2024-10-22 FACEBK	*45FTGBGQ32 txn_0eHXwQQ -$100.00 $3,070.67
2024-10-27 FACEBK	*UCYMCB4Q32 txn_MNHJqJZ -$62.80 $3,007.87
2024-10-27 FACEBK	*9R8FWCCQ32 txn_GkHW6WV -$17.55 $2,990.32
2024-10-30 FACEBK	*T346ZBGQ32 txn_8rHBmQE -$100.00 $2,890.32
2024-10-31 TRELLO.COM*	ATLASSIAN txn_xQHnWzd -$4.50 $2,885.82

WITHDRAWN:	$311.05.	DEPOSITED:	$10.00. $2,885.82

Pasquines	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Pasquines's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


